~

Lancashire

Rugby

Broughton Park FC

Georgia

Burnage REC

Andrew

Leigh RUFEC

Connor

Sutherland

Ascroft

Braddock

Littleborough RUFC

Jordan

Christopher

Oldham RUEC

Robert

Turner

Collins

Froggatt

12

Preston Grasshoppers RUFC

Kian

Slater

Rochdale RUFC

Harry

Hill

Rossendale RUEC

Where a sanction is split to take into account the close season players are not allowed to play in the period between the end date and the

Weeks

Weeks

Weeks

Weeks

Weeks

Weeks

Weeks

Weeks

Live Suspensions

Start

25/11/2019

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

17/11/2019

05/01/2020

08/12/2019

15/12/2019

08/12/2019

End

15/12/2019

25/01/2020

25/01/2020

21/12/2019

25/01/2020

14/12/2019

15/12/2019

14/12/2019

and

and

and

and

and

and

and

and

Disciplinary Committee

30/12/2019

29/12/2019

29/12/2019

29/12/2019

29/12/2019

19/01/2020

15/02/2020

25/01/2020

18/01/2020

25/01/2020

second start date. The dates on these sanctions may change as fixture dates change.

Lancashire

Play Again

20/01/2020

26/01/2020

26/01/2020

16/02/2020

26/01/2020

26/01/2020

19/01/2020

26/01/2020

Rugby



George

Sefton RUFC

Thomas

Kyle

Peel

Fletcher

Robinson

St Edward's Old Boys RUFC

Daniel

Joshua

Borg-Olivier

Dempsey

Vale of Lune RUFC

Tom

Cvijanovic

3 Weeks
3 Weeks
3 Weeks
4 Weeks
4 Weeks
3 Weeks

Start

05/01/2020

15/12/2019

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

05/01/2020

End

25/01/2020

15/12/2019

25/01/2020

01/02/2020

01/02/2020

25/01/2020

and

and

and

and

and

and

29/12/2019

18/01/2020

Play Again
26/01/2020

19/01/2020

26/01/2020

02/02/2020

02/02/2020

26/01/2020

Where a sanction is split to take into account the close season players are not allowed to play in the period between the end date and the

second start date. The dates on these sanctions may change as fixture dates change.



