

Disciplinary CommitteeLive Suspensions



				<u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>		<u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>	<u>Play Again</u>
Broughton Park FC									
Georgia	Sutherland	6	Weeks	25/11/2019	15/12/2019	and	30/12/2019	19/01/2020	20/01/2020
Burnage RFC									
Andrew	Ascroft	3	Weeks	05/01/2020	25/01/2020	and			26/01/2020
Leigh RUFC									
Connor	Braddock	3	Weeks	05/01/2020	25/01/2020	and			26/01/2020
Littleborough RUFC									
Jordan	Turner	12	Weeks	17/11/2019	21/12/2019	and	29/12/2019	15/02/2020	16/02/2020
Christopher	Collins	3	Weeks	05/01/2020	25/01/2020	and			26/01/2020
Oldham RUFC									
Robert	Froggatt	5	Weeks	08/12/2019	14/12/2019	and	29/12/2019	25/01/2020	26/01/2020
Preston Grasshoppers RUFC									
Kian	Slater	3	Weeks	15/12/2019	15/12/2019	and	29/12/2019	18/01/2020	19/01/2020
Rochdale RUFC									
Harry	Hill	5	Weeks	08/12/2019	14/12/2019	and	29/12/2019	25/01/2020	26/01/2020
Rossendale RUFC									

Where a sanction is split to take into account the close season players are not allowed to play in the period between the end date and the second start date. The dates on these sanctions may change as fixture dates change.

				<u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>		<u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>	<u>Play Again</u>		
George	Peel	3	Weeks	05/01/2020	25/01/2020	and			26/01/2020		
Sefton RUFC											
Thomas	Fletcher	3	Weeks	15/12/2019	15/12/2019	and	29/12/2019	18/01/2020	19/01/2020		
Kyle	Robinson	3	Weeks	05/01/2020	25/01/2020	and			26/01/2020		
St Edward's Old Boys RUFC											
Daniel	Borg-Olivier	4	Weeks	05/01/2020	01/02/2020	and			02/02/2020		
Joshua	Dempsey	4	Weeks	05/01/2020	01/02/2020	and			02/02/2020		
Vale of Lune RUFC											
Tom	Cvijanovic	3	Weeks	05/01/2020	25/01/2020	and			26/01/2020		